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SICOMIN® YELLOW L 1835 S

PRD number:
Chemical structure:
Colour Index:
Application:
Physical form:
Standard:

Test property

Hue dH*

Chroma dC*

dE*

dL*, da*, db*

Relative color strength (CS)
pH value

Conductivity

Solids content

30041814

Lead chromate

Pigment Yellow 34 /77 603
Pigment for paints
Powder

Pigments & Resins

Quality Management
E-EDC/QM
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Date : 01.02.2010

Batch/Lot No. 0600019360 of 01.07.2006

Specification
+0.7

+0.7

<=1.0

+0.7

1005 %
6-8

<=400 pS/cm
>=99.3 %

Test method

BASF 11.4.2.1

BASF 11.4.2.1

BASF 11.4.2.1

BASF 11.4.2.1

BASF 11.4.2.1

acc. to DIN ISO 787/9
acc. to DIN ISO 787/14
acc. to DIN ISO 787/2

Permissible variation compared to standard, mass tone and white reduction 1/9 SDS, tested in
alkyd/melamine. White reduction after equalizing the color strength (CIELAB/FIAF).

The aforementioned data shall constitute the agreed contractual quality of the product at the time of
passing of risk. The data are controlled at regular intervals as part of our quality assurance program.
Neither these data nor the properties of product specimens shall imply any legally binding guarantee of
certain properties or of fitness for a specific purpose. No liability of ours can be derived therefrom.
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